
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 12 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73053522 5PSLSB 19.69 8.50 167.36

73053561 P3 - (101509) HCMUD 570C - BETKA RD. IMP. - PAVING AND APPURTENA 10PSSDA 19.76 4.70 92.87

73053594 P3 - (92666) 84" WL - FLINTLOCK - B1 & B2 water supply 5PSSDB 19.69 7.30 143.74

73053652 P3 - (109370) Goodson Middle School 7PSSDB 19.66 5.45 107.15

73054061 P3 - (102121) Pecan Knoll Drive Phase III 7PSSDB 19.73 5.70 112.46

73054101 P3 - (101823) Canpanile Property Detention 7PSSDB 19.53 4.30 83.98

73054131 P3 - (105609) Cross Creek West Sec 10 7PSSDB 19.60 5.70 111.72

73054151 P3 - (105609) Cross Creek West Sec 10 7PSSDB 19.74 5.70 112.52

73054177 P3 - (107211) Tamarron PH X Det and Grading 5PSSDB 19.65 5.70 112.00

73054198 P3 - (105600) Cross Creek West Sec 8 7PSSDB 19.69 5.70 112.23

73054224 P3 - (105609) Cross Creek West Sec 10 7PSSDB 19.79 5.70 112.80

73054248 5PSSDB 19.77 5.70 112.69

1381.52

5% -69.08

SUBTOTAL 1312.44

-$371.36

TOTAL $941.08

Settlement
of payment

Yailin Martinez Avila 7/28/2024

Yailin Martinez Avila R002984

2321

D43

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (105890) CNP Peters Substation

P3 - (107211) Tamarron PH X Det and Grading

Fuel


	07-19-2024 to 07-25-2024



